
Rodeo Program

RODEO #15
SAGINAW
02/21/2025

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
CAMERON BAILEY BURKBURNETT  0   179

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0     2

CAYLEE AKINS KRUM  0    32

CEEGAN AKINS KRUM  0    31

CORLEY TILSON COVINGTON  0   170

LEAH LOPEZ WAXAHACHIE  0   148

FARRAN REYNOLDS RICHLAND  0   111

ADDISON EAKINS RICHLAND  0   174

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER RICHLAND  0    35

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
CAMERON BAILEY BURKBURNETT  0   179

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0     2

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0     2

ANDREA ALLRED AZLE  0     7

SARA SANCHEZ AZLE  0   211

CORLEY TILSON COVINGTON  0   170

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    68

COULTER BOYD LEGACY  0   152

LUCCHESE RINLEE MANSFIELD  0   144

HAYLIE MIDDLETON MARTIN  0    52

BROOKE FUQUA MARTIN  0   317

ANNA HARBUR ACCHS  0   143

KELSI BUCKLES LAKE RIDGE  0   149

AVERY LOUQUET AZLE  0   209

RALEY BOUNDS HENRIETTA  0   122

BRALIE STOVER BREWER  0   185

REAGAN FENN CLEBURNE  0   189

LOGAN PHILLIPS SPRINGTOWN  0   217

GRACE DAULERIO GRAPEVINE  0   282

ADDISON DIAL FLOWERMOUND  0    74

KAYCEE ANDERSON PERRIN  0   166

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER RICHLAND  0    35

BROOKE SUAREZ BIRDVILLE  0   181

JEWEL GAMA BIRDVILLE  0   302

MILEY DRIKAS BROCK  0   290

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0     2

ANDREA ALLRED AZLE  0     7

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
CORLEY TILSON COVINGTON  0   170

EMERSYN DE NOON VICTORY  0   327

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

RALEY BOUNDS HENRIETTA  0   122

REAGAN FENN CLEBURNE  0   189

LOGAN PHILLIPS SPRINGTOWN  0   217

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER RICHLAND  0    35

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
CAMERON BAILEY

PAISLEE FUGATE

BURKBURNETT  0   179

    2BURKBURNETT

SLAYTON TURNER CLEBURNE  0    29

WALKER PARKEY

SHANE MCCULLOCH

BROCK  0   171

  155WEATHERFORD

SHANE MCCULLOCH

WALKER PARKEY

WEATHERFORD  0   155

  171BROCK

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    20

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0     2

ADYSON CONNER PILOT POINT  0    92

CARLIE CAVNESS KRUM  0    41

TATUM THAMES KRUM  0   178

KINLEY BURROWS AZLE  0   205

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  0   208

MADELEINE MOLL LIBERTY CHRISTIAN  0    53

AUBREY WILKERSON ARGYLE  0   279

EMERSYN DE NOON VICTORY  0   327

ALYSSA SCHLASMAN VALLEY MILLS  0     9

JEWEL MODKINS GRACE PREP  0    64

HAILEY ASTLE PEASTER  0   176

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    68

LANEY MOSS GODLEY  0    65

ADDISYN OKUMURA LEGACY  0   147

LEAH LOPEZ WAXAHACHIE  0   148

HAYLIE MIDDLETON MARTIN  0    52

BROOKE FUQUA MARTIN  0   317

ANNA HARBUR ACCHS  0   143

HALEIGH RICE CENTENNIAL  0   258

ZOE SEGUIN BURLESON  0   246

CAYLIN NGUYEN JOSHUA  0     0

BENTLEE THURMAN JOSHUA  0   136

PRESLEE CANTRELL KENNEDALE  0   241

CHLOE COSGROVE SPRINGTOWN  0    50

BRINLEY HOWARD SPRINGTOWN  0   306

CAMPBELL VINING SPRINGTOWN  0    73

COANNA KONICKE PARADISE  0    14

LOGAN PHILLIPS SPRINGTOWN  0   217

GRACE DAULERIO GRAPEVINE  0   282

THIS IS NOT THE 
RUNNING ORDER 



Rodeo Program

RODEO #15
SAGINAW
02/21/2025

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
CAITLIN RAYZVIKH SOUTHLAKE  0    79

JEWELIA TOLERSON BURLESON  0   257

SAYLOR WALTERS KELLER  0    24

ADDISON DIAL FLOWERMOUND  0    74

SAVANNNAH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0   164

ERIN-JEAN SCHNEIDER RICHLAND  0    35

ADDISON SHEPARD NORTHWEST  0   267

REAGAN EDMUNDSON EATON  0    96

ADDILYN MCINTYRE EATON  0    93

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
CONNER BRACKEN PONDER  0   125

CHASE HENSON KRUM  0    43

BRAXTON PRESTON AZLE  0   210

PRESTON WILLICK LAKE RIDGE  0   141

LUCAS YATES LAKE RIDGE  0   142

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS NORTH HILLS  0     4

PAUL SILVAS BIRDVILLE  0   319

ROWDY DRIKAS BROCK  0   291

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
MIA BALDWIN KM TEAM  0   281

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    20

PAISLEE FUGATE BURKBURNETT  0     2

ADYSON CONNER PILOT POINT  0    92

TATUM THAMES KRUM  0   178

ASHLYNN HOPPER PARADISE  0   294

KINLEY BURROWS AZLE  0   205

BROOKLYN LLOYD AZLE  0   208

AUBREY WILKERSON ARGYLE  0   279

JEWEL MODKINS GRACE PREP  0    64

LANEY MOSS GODLEY  0    65

ALLISON SELESKE BURLESON  0   253

CAYLIN NGUYEN JOSHUA  0     0

BENTLEE THURMAN JOSHUA  0   136

CAMPBELL VINING SPRINGTOWN  0    73

COANNA KONICKE PARADISE  0    14

JEWELIA TOLERSON BURLESON  0   257

ADDISON DIAL FLOWERMOUND  0    74

SAVANNNAH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0   164

ADDISON EAKINS RICHLAND  0   174

ADDISON SHEPARD NORTHWEST  0   267

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
KROSS SAMANIEGO KRUM  0   221

MASON SINYARD KRUM  0    45

DOMINIC MASIDONIO GODLEY  0   280

KOUPER RASMUSSEN ALVORD  0    25

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
TYLER COCKBURN LEWISVILLE  0   312




